OPTOSIGMA
EUROPE
Optical Tables
Ground vibrations indicate all the
factors that cause vibrations on a
floor. This includes foot and
vehicular traffic, external noises,
wind blowing and building and

Structure (2,9cm²)
Dust Cups
Part Number Explanation :
OSDVIO-B-XXXXM-XXXt
Ex : OSDVIO-B-1812M-200t => 2969€
• The dust cups are standard for our optical
tabels.
• You prevent any liquid and dust related
damages to the core of the Honeycomb
structure
Prevent:
!Unique selling point! - Screws and dust cups
Metal plate
Dust cups for each hole
M6 Thread
What happens if we want to change holes?
A metal plate is worked into the honeycomb
structure and the changes are made on this
incorporated metal.
Metal insert for applying change of holes
Rigid
• Cost Effective
• Non Critical Experiment
• Manual Leveling System
• High Stiffness Legs
• No Vibration Isolation
Pneumatic
• Independent Isolators
• Dual Chamber Design
• Self-leveling System
• Damping System
• Preventing amplifying vibrations
• Vibration Isolation
Standard (Passive) Isolation
OSDVIO-Y-XXXXM-Tt(Hh)
Y = Iso Type :
• If Tie Bar : R for Rigid and I for Pneumatic
• If Self Standing : Iso type + Number of Legs => Rigid : R4 or R6 | Pneumatic : S/M/L/P + 4/6
XXXX = Breadboard Size in 100mm (Ex: 2000x1200mm => 2012)
M = Metric
T = Thickness of the Breadboard
H = Total Height of the table
EX : OSDVIO-L4-3015M-300t(800h)
Part Number
Kind of isolators Comment Number of isolators Maximum load capacity [kg]
R Tie-Bar & Caster 4 1700
R Tie-Bar & Casters 6 2500
R4 Self-Standing 4 1700
R6 Self-Standing 6 1700
Load capacity on the isolators
Kind of isolators Comment Number of isolators Maximum load capacity [kg]
ISO-S Tie-Bar & Caster 4 300
ISO-M Tie-Bar & Caster 4 500
ISO-L Tie-Bar & Caster 4 1000
ISO-P Tie-Bar & Caster 4 1500
M4 Self-Standing 4 500
L4 Self-Standing 4 1000
P4 Self-Standing 4 2000
Pneumatic Supports
Rigid Supports
Active Table Top
Electronic Feedback &
Real Time monitoring
Ideal for MicroscopyOSDVIA
No Resonant
Fraquency
Customization
Overhead Shelves
OSDOTS series Joined Table
System
Custom size